All specifications are subject to change without notice.
All reported values are typical values, measured under laboratory conditions @ 25o C (77o F).
Actual performance can vary slightly as a result of end-user application & environment.
VersaStrips_B0107XXXX_Spec | Page 1 of 3 | June 25, 2025 1:57 PM
ETI Lighting
4873 Thurmon Tanner Parkway, Flowery Branch, GA 30542 | TEL: 1.855.384.7754
E-mail: ETIorders@ETISSL.com | ETISSL.comL I G H T I N G
VRST | VERSASTRIP SERIES

CATALOG LOGIC
– – – –
ORDER INFORMATION / SPEC DETAILS
CATALOG PART NUMBER ORDER
NUMBER DESCRIPTION VOLTAGE DIMMING DLC CRI CCT NOMINAL
WATTS
LUMEN
PACKAGE
DELIVERED
LUMENS EFFICACY
VRST-4-840-MV-LVD B01078601A 4’ VersaStrip 4000K 120-277V 0-10V Standard 80+ 4000K 45 5800 5951 132
VRST-4-850-MV-LVD B01078801A 4’ VersaStrip 5000K 120-277V 0-10V Standard 80+ 5000K 45 5800 5934 130
VRST-8-840-MV-LVD 54598341 (2) 4’ VersaStrip 4000K 120-277V 0-10V Standard 80+ 4000K 97 11700 11526 119
VRST-8-850-MV-LVD B01079801A (2) 4’ VersaStrip 5000K 120-277V 0-10V Standard 80+ 5000K 92 11700 11796 127
DIMENSIONS / DETAILS
MOUNTING
Load Information
Power Factor > 0.90